
 
 
FISH MANAGEMENT IN WASHINGTON STATE 
Along with the state, the 29 federally recognized tribes in Washington are legal co-managers of natural 
resources, including fisheries management. Below are links where you can find more information on the 
state, federal and tribal entities that all play a role in the management of fisheries in Washington.   
 
WASHINGTON FEDERALLY RECOGNIZED TRIBES 

• Cowlitz Indian Tribe - http://www.cowlitz.org/ 
• Hoh Tribe (Fisheries) - http://hohtribe-nsn.org/ 
• Jamestown S’Klallam Tribe - http://www.jamestowntribe.org/ 
• Lower Elwha Klallam Tribe - http://www.elwha.org/ 
• Lummi Nation - www.lummi-nsn.org 

o Lummi Natural Resources - https://www.lummi-nsn.gov/Website.php?PageID=1 
• Makah Tribe - http://makah.com/ 
• Muckleshoot Tribe - http://www.muckleshoot.nsn.us/ 
• Nisqually Indian Tribe - http://www.nisqually-nsn.gov/ 
• Nooksack Indian Tribe - www.nooksacktribe.org 
• Port Gamble S’Klallam - https://www.pgst.nsn.us/ 
• Puyallup Tribe of Indians - www.puyallup-tribe.com 
• Quileute Tribe - www.quileutenation.org 
• Quinault Indian Nation - http://www.quinaultindiannation.com/ 
• Quinault Division of Natural Resources - qlandandwater.org 
• Sauk-Suiattle Tribe - http://www.sauk-suiattle.com/ 
• Skokomish Tribe - http://www.skokomish.org/ 
• Squaxin Island Tribe - http://squaxinisland.org/ 
• Stillaguamish Tribe of Indians - www.stillaguamish.com 
• Suquamish Tribe - https://suquamish.nsn.us/ 
• Swinomish Indian Tribal Community - www.swinomish-nsn.gov 
• Upper Skagit Indian Tribe  
• Confederated Tribes of the Chehalis - https://www.chehalistribe.org/ 
• Kalispel Tribe of Indians - https://www.kalispeltribe.com/ 
• Samish Indian Nation - https://www.samishtribe.nsn.us/ 
• Snoqualmie Tribe - http://www.snoqualmietribe.us/ 
• The Confederated Tribes of The Colville Reservation - https://www.colvilletribes.com/ 
• Tulalip Tribes - www.tulaliptribes-nsn.gov 

o Tulalip Tribes Natural Resources - https://nr.tulaliptribes.com/ 
• Shoalwater Bay Tribe - http://www.shoalwaterbay-nsn.gov/ 
• Spokane Tribe of Indians - http://www.spokanetribe.com/ 
• Yakama Nation - www.yakamanation-nsn.gov 

o Yakama Nation Fisheries - www.yakamafish-nsn.gov 



WASHINGTON STATE AGENCIES  
• Washington Department of Fish and Wildlife - wdfw.wa.gov 

o Fish Barrier Removal Board - wdfw.wa.gov/about/advisory/fbrb/ 
• Washington State Recreation and Conservation Office - www.rco.wa.gov 

o Governor’s Salmon Recovery Office - 
www.rco.wa.gov/salmon_recovery/gsro.shtml 

• Washington State Department of Ecology - www.ecy.wa.gov 
• Washington State Department of Natural Resources - www.dnr.wa.gov 
• Washington State Department of Transportation - http://www.wsdot.wa.gov/ 
• Bonneville Power Administration - https://www.bpa.gov/Pages/home.aspx 
• Governor’s Office of Indian Affairs - http://goia.wa.gov/ 

 
WASHINGTON STATE REGIONAL SALMON RECOVERY ORGANIZATIONS 

• Hood Canal - http://www.hccc.wa.gov/ 
• Lower Columbia River - https://www.lcfrb.gen.wa.us 
• Middle Columbia River - http://www.ybfwrb.org/ 
• Northeast Washington - http://www.posrt.org 
• Puget Sound - http://www.psp.wa.gov/ 
• Snake River - http://snakeriverboard.org/wpi/ 
• Upper Columbia River - www.ucsrb.org 
• Washington Coast - www.wcssp.org 

 
FEDERAL AGENCIES 

• National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration (NOAA) - www.noaa.gov/ 
• United States Fish & Wildlife Service - https://www.fws.gov/ 
• Environmental Protection Agency - www.epa.gov 
• U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service - https://www.fws.gov/ 
• U.S. Army Corps of Engineers - http://www.usace.army.mil/ 

o Seattle District - http://www.nws.usace.army.mil/ 
• U.S. Forest Service - https://www.fs.fed.us/ 
• U.S. Department of the Interior Indian Affairs - https://www.bia.gov/ 

o Northwest Region Office - https://www.bia.gov/regional-offices/northwest 
 
OTHER IMPORTANT ORGANIZATIONS 

• Columbia River Inter-Tribal Fish Commission (CRITFC) - www.critfc.org 
• Northwest Indian Fish Commission - www.nwifc.org/ 
• Affiliated Tribes of Northwest Indians (ATNI) - http://www.atnitribes.org/ 
• Yakima Basin Fish and Wildlife Recovery Board - http://www.ybfwrb.org/ 
• Skagit Watershed Council - http://www.skagitwatershed.org/ 
• Long Live the Kings - https://lltk.org/ 

 
OTHER COLUMBIA RIVER TRIBES 

• Nez Perce (Idaho) - http://www.nezperce.org/ 
• Confederated Tribes of the Umatilla Indian Reservation (Oregon) - http://ctuir.org/ 
• Confederated Tribes of the Warm Springs Reservation (Oregon) - https://warmsprings-

nsn.gov/ 


